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Rank Country Score

183.150 44.550 47.000 46.600 45.0001 USA

177.050 42.850 44.850 45.100 44.2502 Australia

172.050 42.850 43.150 43.200 42.8503 Canada

166.450 41.250 41.250 41.800 42.1504 Japan

134.650 38.750 24.400 35.900 35.6005 Hong Kong

123.800 43.200 26.050 27.100 27.4506 Mexico



2006 Pacific Alliance Championships
All-Around Awards Results
Women - Senior
Competition I / II
Thursday, April 13, 7:00pm

Page: 1

Printed on: 4/14/2006

Num Name

Country

AARank

Chellsie Memmel94

USA

6.0006.5006.5005.000A:

B: 9.4509.3009.0009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 15.500 15.45015.800 61.050

1

Nastia Liukin93

USA

6.1006.2006.5005.500A:

B: 8.5509.4009.4509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.850 15.950 14.65015.600 61.050

2

Jana Bieger*92

USA

6.3006.4006.5005.500A:

B: 9.2008.8008.9009.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 15.000 15.400 15.40015.200 61.000

Hollie Dykes69

AUS

5.8006.6005.9005.500A:

B: 9.3009.4008.9009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 14.800 15.10016.000 60.550

3

Shayla Worley95

USA

5.9006.0006.4005.500A:

B: 9.1009.2009.1509.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 15.550 14.90015.200 60.350

Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs74

CAN

6.0005.8006.6005.000A:

B: 8.8009.1008.4509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 15.050 14.80014.900 58.950

4

Daria Joura68

AUS

6.0005.4006.1005.500A:

B: 8.1508.7008.8509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 14.950 14.15014.100 57.900

5

Alyssa Brown*72

CAN

5.8006.2005.6005.500A:

B: 8.4508.4508.6009.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 14.200 14.15014.650 57.700

6

Mayu Kuroda78

JPN

5.1005.9006.2004.800A:

B: 8.7508.3509.0508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 15.250 13.85014.250 56.750

7

Ayaka Sahara80

JPN

5.5005.8005.1005.000A:

B: 9.0009.0508.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 13.650 14.50014.850 56.700

8
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Aisha Gerber73

CAN

5.9005.7006.0005.000A:

B: 8.2007.9507.9009.000

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.900 13.90013.650 55.450

Sakiko Okabe79

JPN

5.5005.4005.5005.000A:

B: 8.5508.3007.9009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.100 13.400 14.05013.700 55.250

Yeny Ibarra84

MEX

4.5005.7005.4005.400A:

B: 9.0507.3507.6009.000

ND: __.___0.600__._____.___

Final: 14.400 13.000 13.55013.650 54.600

9

Maricela Cantu82

MEX

5.1005.3005.1005.000A:

B: 8.8008.1507.9509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 13.050 13.90013.450 54.550

10

Miki Uemura*81

JPN

5.5005.5006.1005.000A:

B: 8.8508.3506.5008.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 12.600 14.25013.850 54.450

Olivia Jobsis*88

NZL

4.9005.9004.5004.400A:

B: 8.9008.2007.4509.250

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.650 11.950 13.80014.000 53.400

11

Belinda Castles*87

NZL

5.0004.9005.5005.000A:

B: 8.7007.8007.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 13.050 13.70012.700 53.200

12

Marci Bernholtz*71

CAN

5.5005.8005.9005.000A:

B: 7.8006.0007.9509.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 13.850 13.20011.800 53.000

Wong Hiu Ying Angel*75

HKG

4.7005.3002.4004.600A:

B: 8.0007.2505.7508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 8.150 12.70012.550 46.900

13

Lin Chia-Ying90

TPE

4.1003.3003.7004.200A:

B: 6.9506.8506.4508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 10.150 11.05010.150 44.000

14
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Fan Miu Fiona*76

HKG

4.7004.3001.7004.600A:

B: 6.8007.7505.9508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 7.650 11.50012.050 43.950

15

Vut Tsz Ying*77

HKG

4.3004.8001.1004.200A:

B: 7.1006.5007.5008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 8.600 11.40011.300 43.800

Wu Yi-Lin91

TPE

4.1004.5003.1004.200A:

B: 7.3005.4505.6508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 8.750 11.4009.950 42.600

16

Monique Blount67

AUS

5.9005.8000.0004.700A:

B: 9.1008.1000.0008.800

ND: __._____.___0.000__.___

Final: 13.500 0.000 15.00013.900 42.400

Monette Russo70

AUS

0.0006.1006.3000.000A:

B: 0.0008.9008.8000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 15.100 0.00015.000 30.100

Elsa Garcia83

MEX

0.0000.0000.0005.500A:

B: 0.0000.0000.0009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 0.000 0.0000.000 14.650
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B6B5B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Country TotalA B ND

9.600
9.400

9.400
9.300

9.500
9.300

9.600
9.400

9.500
9.400

9.600
9.400

Jana Bieger1 92 USA 14.9125.500
5.400

9.550
9.375

_._
_._

9.000
8.800

9.200
8.900

9.100
9.200

8.900
9.100

9.100
9.100

9.000
9.100

Yeny Ibarra2 84 MEX 14.3505.400
5.200

9.050
9.050

_._
_._

9.300
8.900

9.100
9.000

9.300
9.000

9.400
9.100

9.200
9.100

9.300
9.100

Alyssa Brown3 72 CAN 14.2125.500
4.600

9.275
9.050

_._
_._

9.200
8.900

8.900
9.000

9.000
9.100

9.100
8.900

9.200
9.100

9.100
8.900

Miki Uemura4 81 JPN 13.9375.000
4.800

9.100
8.975

_._
_._

8.700
8.700

8.800
8.600

8.800
8.600

8.900
8.700

8.900
8.700

8.900
8.700

Wong Hiu Ying Angel5 75 HKG 13.3624.600
4.600

8.850
8.675

_._
_._
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B6B5B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Country TotalA B ND

9.5009.4009.5009.4009.6009.500Nastia Liukin1 93 USA 15.9756.500 9.475 _._

8.5009.2008.7009.0009.2009.100Shayla Worley2 95 USA 15.4006.400 9.000 _._

9.4009.1009.3009.0009.2009.100Mayu Kuroda3 78 JPN 15.3756.200 9.175 _._

8.6009.1009.0008.9008.9008.900Monette Russo4 70 AUS 15.2256.300 8.925 _._

7.7009.0008.9008.7008.8008.500Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs5 74 CAN 15.1256.400 8.725 _._

8.4008.7008.5008.2008.7008.300Maricela Cantu6 82 MEX 13.9755.500 8.475 _._

7.1007.5007.0008.1007.7007.400Belinda Castles7 87 NZL 12.6255.200 7.425 _._

7.2007.4006.9006.7006.7006.400Lin Chia-Ying8 90 TPE 10.7753.900 6.875 _._
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B6B5B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Country TotalA B ND

9.3009.0009.3009.4009.4009.200Chellsie Memmel1 94 USA 15.7006.400 9.300 _._

9.4009.5009.4009.4009.5009.400Nastia Liukin2 93 USA 15.6256.200 9.425 _._

9.3009.1009.2009.3009.3009.200Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs3 74 CAN 15.2506.000 9.250 _._

8.6008.3008.6008.5008.6008.600Hollie Dykes4 69 AUS 14.9756.400 8.575 _._

8.3008.5008.5008.3008.3008.300Monette Russo5 70 AUS 14.5506.200 8.350 _._

8.9009.0008.9009.1009.0008.900Ayaka Sahara6 80 JPN 14.2505.300 8.950 _._

8.6008.7008.6008.7008.6008.500Maricela Cantu7 82 MEX 14.0255.400 8.625 _._

7.8008.0007.6007.9008.0007.900Olivia Jobsis8 88 NZL 13.8005.900 7.900 _._
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B6B5B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Country TotalA B ND

9.3009.3009.3009.3009.2009.400Jana Bieger1 92 USA 15.5006.300 9.300 -0.1

9.5009.4009.5009.5009.5009.500Chellsie Memmel2 94 USA 15.4005.900 9.500 _._

9.1008.9009.1009.0008.9008.900Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs3 74 CAN 14.8755.900 8.975 _._

9.0008.6009.0008.9008.9008.700Ayaka Sahara4 80 JPN 14.3755.500 8.875 _._

8.7008.8008.6008.6008.3008.800Hollie Dykes5 69 AUS 14.2755.700 8.675 -0.1

9.0008.8008.9009.0008.9008.900Olivia Jobsis6 88 NZL 13.9255.000 8.925 _._

8.7008.5008.6008.8008.7008.800Maricela Cantu7 82 MEX 13.5004.800 8.700 _._

7.4006.9007.6007.4007.6007.000Wong Hiu Ying Angel8 75 HKG 11.9504.600 7.350 _._
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